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. SCHMID (GER)

. BAUMANN (SUI)

. LUDWIG (GER) (J)

. BOEHMER (GER) (J)

. PASHKOV (RUS) (J)

. FLORSCHUETZ (GER)
. ABRAMOVITCH (RUS)
. ZALIMS (LAT)

. HEFTI (SUI)

. KIBERMANIS (LAT) (3)
. DEEN (GBR)

. ANDRIANOV (RUS) (J)
. STULNEV (RUS) (3)

. GSCHNITZER (ITA) (J)
. GRIGORE (ROU)

. GOLDER (GBR) (J)

. SUTER (SUI) (3)

. GALLIKER (SUI)

. BAUMGARTNER (ITA) (J)
. ZAKHAROV (RUS) (J)
. ROHR (SUI)

. LUTY (POL) (3)

. HLADIK (CZE)

. KUPCZYK (POL)

. RADJENOVIC (SRB)

. KASJANOV (RUS)

. TREICHL (AUT) (3)

. FRIEDRICH (GER) (3)
. GODEFROY (FRA)

. COSTERG (FRA) (J)

. NEAGU (ROU)

. SERVELLE (MON)
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Points Igl gl Igl Igl Win Win Win Win Win Win La La La Kén Kon Koén EC9 EC9

1758
1672
1528
1310
1297
1204
1173
1150
1097
1084
1062
931
900
790
746
712
699
583
550
523
476
470
444
428
417
385
373
362
353
266
243
239

(EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC) (EC)

96 (4) 92 (5.) 102 (3.) 96 (4.) 110 (2.) 110 (2.) 120 (1.) 110 (2.) 110 (2.) 72 (10.) 96 (4.) 92 (5.) 120 (1.) 120 (1.) 120 (1.) 100 (1.) 92 (2.)
102 (3.) 102 (3.) 76 (9.) 80 (8.) 88 (6.) 76 (9.) 92 (5.) 80 (8.) 80(8.) 102 (3.) 110 (2.) 102 (3.) 102 (3.) 102 (3.) 96 (4.) 96 (4.) 97 (2.) 89 (3.)
56 (14.) 60 (13.) 72 (10.) 88 (6.) 80 (8.) 88 (6.) 84 (7.) 96 (4.) 96 (4) 110 (2.) 76 (9.) 84 (7.) 84 (7.) 72 (10.) 102 (3.) 110 (2.) 75 (3.) 95 (1.)
52 (15.) 64 (12.) DNS 60 (13.) 76 (9.) 80 (8.) 80 (8.) 92 (5.) 92 (5.) 84 (7.) 56 (14.) 80 (8.) 72 (10.) 64 (12.) 110 (2.) 102 (3.) 69 (6.) 77 (4.)
68 (11.) 68 (11.) DSQ 56 (14.) 84 (7.) 84 (7.) 96 (4.) 102 (3.) 102 (3.) 88 (6.) 68 (11.) 60 (13.) 68 (11.) 44 (17.) 84 (7.) 80 (8.) 72 (4.) 73 (6.)

120 (1.) 120 (1.) 110 (2.) 120 (1.) 120 (1.) 120 (1.) 120 (1.) 120 (1.) 120 (1.) 60 (11.) 74 (5.)
88 (6.) 80 (8.) 120 (1.) 110 (2.) 92 (5.) 92 (5.) 110 (2.) 84 (7.) 84 (7.) 102 (3.) 80 (8.) 68 (7.) 63 (7.)
76 (9.) 96 (4.) 88(6.) 102 (3.) 34 (20.) 60 (13.) 34 (20.) 92 (5.) 88(6.) 96(4.) 84(7.) 80(8) 92(5) 71(5) 57(9.)
110 (2.) 110 (2.) 88 (6.) 92 (5.) 96 (4) 102 (3.) 102 (3.) 92 (5.) 92 (5.) 92 (5.) 64 (9.) 57 (10.)
72 (10.) 84 (7.) 96 (4.) 76 (9.) 64 (12.) 64 (12.) 76 (9.) 56 (14.) 56 (14.) 76 (9.) 84 (7.) 80 (8.) 80 (8.) 65 (8.) 55 (11.)
80 (8.) 88 (6.) 92(5.) 84(7.) 68 (11.) 68 (11.) 60 (13.) 68 (11.) 68 (11.) 60 (13.) 48 (16.) 68 (11.) 92 (5.) 60 (12.) 58 (8.)
60 (13.) 76 (9.) 68 (11.) 68 (11.) 72 (10.) 72 (10.) 64 (12.) 56 (14.) 64 (12.) 56 (14.) 31 (21.) 72 (10.) 68 (11.) 62 (10.) 42 (17.)
92 (5.) 52 (15.) 68 (11.) 64 (12.) 102 (3.) 102 (3.) 88 (6.) 76 (9.) 76 (9.) 80 (8.) 55 (13.) 45 (14.)

20 (25.) 40 (18.) 52 (15.) 48 (16.) 40 (18.) 40 (18.) 52 (15.) 48 (16.) 48 (16.) 56 (14.) 44 (17.) 48 (16.) 37 (19.) 14 (28.) 68 (11.) 48 (16.) 37 (15.) 50 (13.)
22 (24.) 22 (24.) 56 (14.) 40 (18.) 18 (26.) 18 (26.) 28 (22.) 60 (13.) 60 (13.) 40 (18.) 40 (18.) 34 (20.) 64 (12.) 76 (9.) 34 (20.) 52 (15.) 32 (18.) 50 (12.)
48 (16.) 56 (14.) 48 (16.) 48 (16.) 60 (13.) 48 (16.) 72 (10.) 60 (13.) 40 (18.) 48 (16.) 40 (18.) 25 (23.) 40 (18.) 53 (14.) 26 (23.)

18 (26.) 25 (23.) 44 (17.) 37 (19.) 52 (15.) 52 (15.) 60 (13.) 68 (11.) 68 (11.) 64 (12.) 37 (19.) 44 (17.) 52 (15.) 36 (16.) 42 (16.)
72 (10.) 72 (10.) 110 (2.) 92 (5.) 92 (5.) 80 (8.) 30 (19.) 35 (19.)
40 (18.) 22 (24.) 34 (20.) 28 (22.) 44 (17.) 37 (19.) 48 (16.) 40 (18.) 40 (18.) 44 (17.) 25 (23.) 56 (14.) 31 (21.) 27 (24.) 34 (20.)
88 (6.) 56 (14.) 76 (9.) 68 (11.) 88 (6.) 88 (6.) 27 (25.) 32 (21.)
40 (18.) 25 (23.) 52 (15.) 52 (15.) 48 (16.) 28 (22.) 31 (21.) 44 (17.) 22 (24.) 37 (19.) 44 (17.) 10 (38.) 43 (15.)
28 (22.) 31 (21.) 25 (23.) 34 (20.) 56 (14.) 56 (14.) 48 (16.) 44 (17.) 44 (17.) 52 (15.) 27 (23.) 25 (24.)
37 (19.) 44 (17.) 31 (21.) 31 (21.) 31 (21.) 31 (21.) 37 (19.) 34 (20.) 34 (20.) 37 (19.) 0 (31.) 22 (24.) 25 (23.) 23 (26.) 27 (22.)
88 (6.) 72 (10.) 80(8.) 72 (10.) 68 (11.) 29 (21.) 19 (26.)
0(35.) 0(35.) 60 (13.) 52 (15.) 14 (28.) 14 (28.) 18 (26.) 72 (10.) 72 (10.) 68 (11.) 6 (47.) 41 (18.)
102 (3.) 120 (1.) 120 (1.) 28 (22.) 15 (30.)

31 (21.) 34 (20.) 22 (24.) 20 (25.) 48 (16.) 44 (17.) 40 (18.) 25 (23.) 25 (23.) 31 (21.) 12 (29.) 32 (17.) 9 (37.)
120 (1.) 110 (2.) 92 (5.) 29 (20.) 11 (33.)
37 (19.) 37 (19.) 31 (21.) 37 (19.) 37 (19.) 34 (20.) 34 (20.) 28 (22.) 40 (18.) 21 (30.) 17 (27.)

80 (8.) 96 (4.) 60 (13.) 22 (27.) 8 (39.)

56 (14.) 76 (9.) 84 (7.) 7 (44.) 20 (25.)
64 (12.) 52 (15.) DNS 52 (15.) 44 (17.) DSQ 21 (29.) 6 (42.)



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.

WALTHER (GER) (J)
JAGNESAK (SVK)
FONTANA (ITA) (J)
ISTRATE (ROU)
HOEFLIGER (SUI)
HEIBL (NOR) (J)

de BRUIN (NED)
MAIER (AUT) (J)
SHUMAKOV (UKR)
BIDDULPH (GBR) (J)
SERISE (BEL)

KRIPPS (CAN) (J)
SUZUKI (JPN)
WESSELINK (NED) (J)
MATOUSEK (CZE) (J)
VIKHNIN (ITA) (J)
SCHUMACHER (SUI) (J)
IORGA (ROU) (J)
SOLA (CRO)

MENARDI (ARG)

SONG (KOR)

SILIC (CRO)

GRANDE (ITA) (J)
BOCH (FRA)
LJUBISAVLIEVIC (SRB)
CURIN (CRO)

ROMAN (ROU) (J)
CHITESCU (ROU) (J)
TUDORACHE (ROU) (J)
BLANCO FERNANDEZ (ESP)
LIM (KOR) (J)

RINALDI (MON) (J)
GREF (POL) (J)
KLESZCZYNSKI (POL) (J)

25 (23.) DNS

16 (27.) 18 (26.)

64 (12.) 37 (19.)
10 (30.) 12 (29.)

44 (17.) 48 (16.)
12 (29.) 14 (28.)
0(32.) 0(32)
0(38.) 0 (37)
34 (20.) 28 (22.)
0 (40.) 0 (38.)
14 (28.) 16 (27.)
0(36.) 0 (36.)
0(33.) 10 (30))

0(41.) 0 (41)

0 (39.)
0(34.) 0(34)
0 (40.)
0 (43.) 0 (42)
0(42.) 0(39.)
0(31.) 0(31)
0(37.) 0(33)
DNF DNS
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28 (22.) 28 (22.) 22 (24.)

28 (22.) 22 (24.) DNS DNS DNS

37 (19.) DNS
25 (23.) 25 (23.) 25 (23.)

DNS DNS  DNS
16 (27.) 16 (27.) 14 (28.)
22 (24.) 22 (24.) DSQ

22 (24.) 22 (24.) 20 (25.)

12 (29.) 12 (29.) 16 (27.)

10 (30.) 10 (30.) DSQ

DNS DNS DNS

31 (21.) 37 (19.)

22 (24.) 20 (25.)
20 (25.) 22 (24.) 28 (22.)

14 (28.) 18 (26.)

10 (30.) 0 (31.) 34 (20.)

12 (29.) 14 (28.)
16 (27.) 16 (27.)
18 (26.) 12 (29.) DNF
0 (31.) 10 (30.)

88 (6.) 60 (13.) 64 (12.) 11 (36.) 15 (29.)

37 (19.) 64 (12.) 72 (10.) 5 (50.) 17 (28.)
21 (28.)

48 (16.) 52 (15.) 56 (14.) 6 (46.) 13 (31.)

60 (13.) 52 (15.) 34 (20.) 8 (42.) 11 (35.)

12 (29.) 28 (22.) 22 (24.) 6 (48.) 13 (32.)

96 (4.) 20 (25.) 28 (22.) 12 (34.) 6 (41.)
13 (33.) 5 (43.)

0 (32.) 17 (31.)

18 (26.) 18 (26.) 20 (25.) 8 (43.) 8 (38.)

28 (22.) 31 (21.) 60 (13.) 4 (56.) 11 (34.)

110 (2.)

15 (32.)

34 (20.) 40 (18.) 37 (19.) 4 (52.) 10 (36.)

12 (35.)
16 (27.) 11 (37.)
0 (33.) 10 (39.)
8 (40.)
8 (41.)
0(35.) 16 (27.) 1(57.) 6 (40.)
20 (25.) 6 (45.)
5 (49.)
0 (34.) 5 (51.)
4 (53.)
4 (54.)
4 (55.)
0 (36.)
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